MPS
Magnet i c
Pos i t i on  Sensor
Connection types
Dimensional drawing
For T-slot cylinder
Magnetic cylinder sensor
  Different measuring ranges

Technical data MPS-
Type Order no.
Order information
MPS-032TSTPO 1045666
032
TSTPO
032
TSTUO
064
TSTPO
064
TSTUO
096
TSTPO
096
TSTUO
128
TSTPO
128
TSTUO
MPS-032TSTUO 1045667
MPS-064TSTPO 1045668
MPS-064TSTUO 1045669
MPS-096TSTPO 1045670
MPS-096TSTUO 1045671
MPS-128TSTPO 1045672
MPS-128TSTUO 1045673
80
12
80
2/